A56-1400 Rev.01
Dimensional Data
Series 3835
	 The Spartan Scientific Series 3835 is an aluminum body, 2-way or 3-way, 2-position, direct pilot solenoid valve that features drop
in replacement to many popular valve styles for mounting.  The 3835 features the full compliment of elastomers including Viton, Nitrile,
EPDM and Chemraz and is available in orifice sizes from 0.6mm to 3.0mm in normally open and normally closed configurations.  The
coil is an all encapsulated unit with internal yoke, Mini spades or flying leads and class H insulation.  Current consumption ranges from
.9 watt up to 10 watt dependent upon the orifice and pressure ratings.

8 - 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
9 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
How To Order
Order Example: 	 3835-01-A387
		  Series 3835, Viton seal, 0.6mm orifice, .025 Cv,
		  normally closed, 3-way, 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
Seal Material
0	 -	 Viton
B	-	 Nitrile
E	-	 EPDM
Orifice / Wattage / Cv / NC/NO†
1 - 0.6mm / 6.5 w / .025 / NC
2 - 1.0mm / 6.5 w / .05  / NC
3 - 1.2mm / 6.5 w / .065 / NC
4 - 1.5mm / 6.5 w / .08 / NC
5 - 2.0mm / 6.5 w / .17 / NC
6 - 2.4mm / 6.5 w / .24 / NC
7 - 3.0mm / 6.5 w / .31 / NC
8 - 0.8mm / 6.5 w / .035 / NC
D - 1.5mm / 6.5 w / .08 / NO
Function†
2	-	 2-way
3	-	 3-way
4	-	 Diverting
5	-	 Mixing
† Not available in all configurations
Technical Data